
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07968171 

Name of Company 

Dinacrown Limited t/a Cuccinis 

I 
David Patrick Meany 

The Old Town Hall 

71 Christchurch Road 

Ringwood 

BH24 1DH 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 September 2013 

sone << LZ 17 September 2013 
— 

Ashtons JWD ; 

The Old Town Hall For Official Use 

71 Christchurch Road Insolvency - 

Ringwood = wii Ref DINO1/DPM/MJM/LCT/R 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 26/09/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Dinacrown Limited t/a Cuccinis 

on the 17 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affatrs are true 

Full Name Azmi Lovinet, (¢ WA LL. 

Signed wa Lge 

Dated L 7 fe ILA 218 



Dinacrown Limited t/a Cuccints 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 September 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 100 100 
Furniture & Equipment NIL 

Stock 3,000 00 3,000 00 

Future Bookings 2,499 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,500 00 

Signature Me FE om Z 7 Leb Lo { 4 



‘Dinacrown Limited t/a Cuccinis 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 September 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
5,500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,500 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 40,894 00 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 16,103 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 30,938 00 

87,935 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (82,435 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (82,435 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (82,535 00) 

Signature _/7 Kan Zr (i Lot Dols 



SZ 
80 

EL0z 
Jaquiaydas 

21 
LO 

EL0Z 
48A 

1
0
S
 

Sdl 
W
A
 

740 
| 
e6eg 

E
a
 

7 
ameubis 

86 
109'2 

Xd 
GALL 

‘Aaung 
‘sewey-uodn-puowyoly 

9 jJUaWaBeueW 
